

CNR NO. MHSI09-000563-2025

Order below in R.C.S. No.164 /2025

Order below Exh.17- Allowed .

Order below Exh.18- Keep for Argument.

Date :27/03/2026

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
C.J.J.D Deogad.